CTL905 SERIES | Eclipse Curve LED Track Luminaires
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0822
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2022 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
P1
A

WF - Wide Flood
Example Order: CTL9050F3CD P
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Halo is a registered trademark of Cooper Lighting
2. Lightolier is a registered trademark of Signify
3. Spot Beam available only for CTL9050 Series
4. Medium Beam not available for CTL9050 Series
REPLACEMENT OPTICS
Optics are interchangeable and can be
�eld replaced; only upon the same size
�xture, not between �xture sizes
CTL9050 Series
CTL9050-S - 15° Spot
CTL9050-F - 32° Flood
CTL9050-WF  - 58° Wide Flood
CTL9051/CTL9052 Series
CTL9051/2-M - 23° Medium
CTL9051/2-F - 33° Flood
CTL9051/2-WF - 52° Wide Flood
CTL9053 Series
CTL9053-M - 21° Medium
CTL9053-F - 37° Flood
CTL9053-WF - 57° Wide Flood
CTL9059/CTL9054 Series
CTL9054-M - 24° Medium
CTL9054-F - 33° Flood
CTL9054-WF - 48° Wide Flood
*Color/Pattern Legend
-73 (Spread Lens),  -LS (Linear Spread Lens),  -SL (Soft Light),
-SOL (Solite),  -UV (Optivex UV Filter),  -A (Amber), -B (Blue),
-CL (Clear), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),  -R (Red), -RO (Rose),